
 

 

 

 

 

BROOKE HILL ACADEMY TRUST 

TERM DATES 2024-2025 

 

Term 1  

Schools open  
Monday 2nd September 2024  

Schools close 
Friday 18th October 2024 
 

Term 2  

Schools open  
Monday 4th November 2024 

Schools close 
Friday 20th December 2024 
 
BANK HOLIDAY 25TH AND 26TH DECEMBER 
1ST JANUARY 

Term 3   

Schools open 
Monday 6th January 2025 
 

Schools close 
Friday 14th February 2025 

Term 4   

Schools open 
Monday 24th February 2025  

Schools close 
Friday 4th April 2025 
 
BANK HOLIDAY 18th & 21st APRIL 
 

Term 5  

Schools open 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
 

Schools close 
Friday 23rd May 2025 
 
BANK HOLIDAY 5TH MAY & 26TH MAY 
 

Term 6  

Schools open 
Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

Schools close 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 

 


